Journey to the
Promised Land

Summer 2023 Sermon Series - Sundays 9,11 and 5pm

Journey with us this Summer as we learn from key events in the fulfilment of God’s
promise to Abraham as God’s people entered the promised land around 470 years later.

30/04
07/05
14/05
21/05
28/05
04/06
11/06
18/06
25/06
02/07
09/07
16/07

23/07
30/07

Destined for blessing
Receive your calling
Praying for Breakthrough
Calling the worshippers
Holy Fire, daily provision
A Vision of fruitfulness
Merciful Intercession
Annointing for leadership
Hearing and obeying
True and false prophecy
Loving God, loving others
Raising the next generation

Entering the promised land

Choose to serve the Lord

Genesis 12v1-7
Acts 3v17-26
Exodus 3:1-15
Luked4v14-21
Exodus 14:10-22
Hebrews 11v24-31

Numbers 9v1-5,15-18, 10v1-10

John 4v19-26

Numbers 11v1-23
Acts 2v1-21

Numbers 13v17-33
Galatians 5v22-6v10

Numbers 14v11-24
Romans 8v31-39
Numbers 17v1-12,
Hebrews 9v1-12

Numbers 20v2-13
1 Corinthians 10v1-14

Numbers 22v10-12, 21-35a
Jude 1v3-4, 11-13

Deuteronomy 10v6-22
James 2v8-17

Deuteronomy 31v1-8
1 Timothy 4v9-16

Joshua 3v9-17, John 5v24

Joshua 24v1-15,25-26
Luke 22v14-20

The call of Abram (Abraham)
Moses and the burning Bush
Crossing the sea

The Cloud, Tabernacle & Trumpets
Fire, Manna and Quail
Exploring the Land

Moses prays for the rebels
The budding of Aaron's staff
Water from the Rock
Balaam's Donkey

Israel's Commission

Joshua to succeed Moses

Crossing the Jordan

The covenant renewed




