Journey to the Promised Land





Summer 2023 Sermon Series - Sundays 9,11 and 5pm

Journey with us this Summer as we learn from key events in the fulfilment of God's promise to Abraham as God's people entered the promised land around 470 years later.

	30/04	Destined for blessing	Genesis 12v1-7 Acts 3v17-26	The call of Abram (Abraham)
	07/05	Receive your calling	Exodus 3:1-15 Luke4v14-21	Moses and the burning Bush
	14/05	Praying for Breakthrough	Exodus 14:10-22 Hebrews 11v24-31	Crossing the sea
	21/05	Calling the worshippers	Numbers 9v1-5,15-18, 10v1-10 John 4v19-26	The Cloud, Tabernacle & Trumpets
	28/05	Holy Fire, daily provision	Numbers 11v1-23 Acts 2v1-21	Fire, Manna and Quail
	04/06	A Vision of fruitfulness	Numbers 13v17-33 Galatians 5v22-6v10	Exploring the Land
	11/06	Merciful Intercession	Numbers 14v11-24 Romans 8v31-39	Moses prays for the rebels
	18/06	Annointing for leadership	Numbers 17v1-12, Hebrews 9v1-12	The budding of Aaron's staff
	25/06	Hearing and obeying	Numbers 20v2-13 1 Corinthians 10v1-14	Water from the Rock
	02/07	True and false prophecy	Numbers 22v10-12, 21-35a Jude 1v3-4, 11-13	Balaam's Donkey
	09/07	Loving God, loving others	Deuteronomy 10v6-22 James 2v8-17	Israel's Commission
	16/07	Raising the next generation	Deuteronomy 31v1-8 1 Timothy 4v9-16	Joshua to succeed Moses
	23/07	Entering the promised land	Joshua 3v9-17, John 5v24	Crossing the Jordan
	30/07	Choose to serve the Lord	Joshua 24v1-15,25-26 Luke 22v14-20	The covenant renewed